ski season
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016

gallons sold
gallons sold
gallons sold
gallons sold
gallons sold
gallons sold

Nov Dec Jan
371,760 973,860
409,710 1,105,610 2,027,950
595,266 1,085,780 1,663,620
383,940 919,860 1,551,090
401,947 1,314,900 1,410,243
463,140 1,489,040 1,573,460

450,801 1,183,038
average for previous 5 ski seasons

Feb Mar

1,717,470 1,136,950
1,378,780 1,795,770
1,185,620 1,281,690
1,482,770 1,548,410
1,483,300 1,549,120

Apr

194,050
843,620
261,520
509,790
473,610

Total
1,345,620
6,591,740
7,362,836
5,583,720
6,668,060
7,031,670

6,647,605 average for previous 5 ski seasons



